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The Agenda for Healthy Communities supports existing plans for health improvement throughout Wisconsin.  
Connection to the Agenda for Healthy Communities is intended to help make health improvement teams or 
priorities achieve faster and stronger results.  Take action and support healthy Wisconsin communities today! 
 

People 
Join an action team and play a direct role in the planning and implementation of health improvement action 
throughout Wisconsin. 
 
Worksite Wellness – Jon Morgan, Jonathon.morgan@wisconsin.gov  
Healthy Schools  – Kathi Seiden-Thomas, schools@healthtide.org 
Early Childhood – Molle Polzin, molle.polzin@dpi.wi.gov and Daithi Wolfe, dwolfe@wccf.org 
Active Communities – Jen Gilchrist Walker, jen.walker@wisc.edu 
Healthy Food Retail Team – Sarah Wright, swright@cowinnebago.wi.us 
Million Hearts Wisconsin CHALLENGE – Rebecca Cohen, Rebecca.Cohen@dhs.wisconsin.gov 
Community-Clinical Linkages – Community Health Workers – Sara Lasker, sara.lasker@dhs.wisconsin.gov or 
Pam Geis, geispamela@gmail.com 
Healthy Healthcare Environment – Amy Korth, amy.korth@ces.uwex.edu  
Breastfeeding – Kelli Stader, Kelli.Stader@wisconsin.gov 
 
 

Promotion of Improvement Resources 
Wisconsin Collaborative For Healthcare Quality – Chronic Disease Toolkits – Heart Disease, Diabetes, 
Colorectal Cancer - Judy Nowicki - jnowicki@wchq.org 
 
Wisconsin Health Improvement Planning Process – Statewide Health Planning Team - 
https://www.dhs.wisconsin.gov/hw2020/wi-hipp.htm 
 
County Health Rankings and Roadmaps – Health improvement data and evidenced-based strategies for health 
improvement - http://www.countyhealthrankings.org  
 
Wisconsin Health Atlas - Local Obesity Data for Action - http://www.wihealthatlas.org/ 

 
 

Funding 
Grow resources for the healthy Wisconsin communities of today and tomorrow through donations to support 
mini-grants to combat heart disease and local and regional community health investments with certified 
community foundations. 
 
For information and opportunities for connection, please contact: 
Rebecca Thompson, CPA, CFRE, MPH, Executive Director 
Wisconsin Community Health Fund  
(608) 228-5044   |   rebeccat.wchf@gmail.com   |   wicomhealthfund.org 


